AIR UNIT (L.UNIT)
MAL501 series
Specification
Model MAL501
Bore No. 20A 25A
Port size 3/4 1
Medium Air
Operating pressure range

Symbol
MAL501 – 20A – □□ – B – □
Order example
Blank: PC bowl
N: Nylon bowl
M: Metal bowl
MODEL PORT SIZE BOWL
20A: 3/4
25A: 1
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
Blank: Without bracket
B: L type bracket
Option accessories
L type bracket
Metal bowl
46
.2
32
.7
21
3.
8
21
3.
8
66
.8
66
.8
3.2
70.245
92
6868
92
1313
11
11
2×3/4
2×1
MAL501-M
0                     5000                10000              15000
0                     5000                10000              15000
Se
co